TIMED RUNNERS ARE
SHOWN IN THE ORDER
OF FINISHING. UNTIMED
RUNNERS ARE SHOWN
IN THE ORDER OF THE
RACE NUMBERS THAT
WERE ISSUED TO THEM.

NAME
ABI UZAIRI
EMILY MACKENZIE
ISABELLA TAYLOR
RHIANNA SCRIVENS
IDA KELLER
CONNIE BALL
FAITH WHITE
AMELIE HANSOM
EVIE FOURACRE
GRACE DIXON
ELLIE LOWE
OLIVIA TORDOFF
MIRIAM THORPE
LOIS BALL
LILY JACKSON
CHARLOTTE RAWLINS
POPPY BELLENIE
GRACE TRIFFITT
ISABELLE JEFFERY
NICOLE ADAMS
PAIGE BASHAM
MAISIE RUSSELL
CHLOE WEBB
SARAH WATTS
JESSICA MONKS
DAISY COOKE
CHARLOTTE WILLIAMS
HANNAH PUTTOCK
ALLIYAH KEY
POPPY NEWMAN
EZMEE COUSINS
MADELINE NEALE
ABI LUCAS
DAISY MONKS
MACEY COUSINS
ELOISE SLOAN
TIA CALWAY
EVIE ALEXANDROU
CHARISSE LEWIS
SUMMER -LOUISE
RUTTER
POLLY FOSTER
SCARLETT BURNETT
RACHEL OLLIS

RACE
NUMBER

731
712
707
729
726
737
708
738
709
710
727
742
711
519
700
740
705
720
722
730
734
743
721
732
736
728
744
741
713
719
716
515
704
735
725
703
733
718
715

739
701
702
706

RACE 7 - Girls- Primary Schools Years 5 &6

TIME
3.38
3.41
3.42
3.45
3.48
3.52
3.53
3.56
3.57
3.58

4
4.05
413
4.14
4.15
4.16
417
4.25
4.26
4.27

4.3
4.31
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.35
4.36
4.45
4.57
5.02
5.03
5.22
5.29

53
5.32
5.38
5.42
5.43
5.48

5.57

SCHOOL
TEMPLE EWELL
HYTHE BAY
GREAT CHART
SANDGATE PRIMARY
SANDGATE PRIMARY
ST MARYS FOLKESTONE
ST AUGUSTINES
SELLINGE PRIMARY
HAWKINGE PRIMARY
HAWKINGE PRIMARY
SANDGATE PRIMARY
SALTWOOD PRIMARY
STOWTING
HAWKINGE PRIMARY
LYMPNE PRIMARY
LYMINGE PRIMARY
GREAT CHART
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
TEMPLE EWELL
ST MARYS FOLKESTONE
SALTWOOD PRIMARY
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
ST MARYS FOLKESTONE
GODINTON SCHOOL
SANDGATE PRIMARY
LYMINGE PRIMARY
SALTWOOD PRIMARY
STELLING MINNIS
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
HAWKINGE PRIMARY
LYMPNE PRIMARY
GODINTON SCHOOL
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
LYMPNE PRIMARY
ST MARYS FOLKESTONE
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY

ST MARYS FOLKESTONE
LYMPNE PRIMARY
LYMPNE PRIMARY
GREAT CHART

PLACE
18T
2ND
3RD



RUBY HICKS

GRACIE OSBORNE
SUMMER COVENTRY
LILIA SHEPHARD

714
717
723
724

FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY
FOLKESTONE PRIMARY ACADEMY






